

## **PRESS RELEASE**

**Media Contact:** 

Bernadette Brijlall
Phone: 973-560-5481
Email: bbrijlall@pny.com

## PNY Launches Duo-Link OTG USB Flash Drive

Parsippany, NJ – August 15, 2014 – PNY Technologies®, Inc. ("PNY") today announced the launch of the Duo-Link OTG USB Flash Drive, available in both 16GB and 32GB capacities. The micro-sized, capless swing design of the Duo-Link OTG USB Flash Drive holds both a micro-USB connector and a USB connector that allows users to easily transfer media and files to and from an Android™ device and PC.

The On-The-Go USB Flash Drive connects to an Android mobile device and PC or laptop. The Micro-USB connector easily plugs into any Android device while the USB connector plugs directly into any available USB port. The built-in Micro-USB connector allows you to quickly transfer or store music, photos, movies, videos, files and more. Users can also play music or videos directly from the PNY Duo-Link OTG USB Flash Drive. The Duo-Link OTG USB Flash Drive was designed to free up space on an Android phone and/or save files from a PC or laptop onto the phone. The capless, all-in-one design is small enough to connect to an Android device for portable, OTG usage.

## **Specifications**

Interface: USB 2.0

Storage Capacities: 16GB & 32GB

Weight: 0.02LB

Product Dimensions: 30mm x 10mm x 5mm

Warranty: One-year warranty

PNY offers a one-year warranty on all USB Flash Drives, including the Duo-Link OTG. PNY Duo-Link OTG USB Flash Drives are available now for purchase at select e-tailers, retailers, PNY.com, and through authorized PNY distribution partners. For more information on the complete line of products that PNY has to offer, visit <a href="https://www.PNY.com">www.PNY.com</a>.

## **About PNY Technologies**

Established in 1985, PNY Technologies®, Inc. celebrates almost 30 years of business excellence as a leading manufacturer and supplier of Flash Memory Cards, USB Flash Drives, Mobile Accessories, Solid State Drives, Memory Upgrades, NVIDIA® Graphics Cards, and HP Accessories. The company's *Mobility, Digital Imaging, Computing*, and *Gaming* solutions are widely available from major retail, e-tail and authorized distribution partners internationally. Headquartered in Parsippany, NJ, PNY maintains facilities in North America, Europe, Asia and Latin America. <a href="http://www.PNY.com">http://www.PNY.com</a> <a href="http://www.PNY.com">www.facebook.com/PNY</a>

The PNY logo is a registered trademark of PNY Technologies, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. © 2014 PNY Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved.